32 Channel Fiber Optic Video Transceiver
Features
Thirty-two Channels Un-compressed CCTV video over one fiber.
8-bit video processing, Compatible with NTSC, PAL, or SECAM CCTV, Instantaneous Transmission.
One Channel Ethernet, Supports 10/100BASE-TX, IEEE Std.802.3.
Digital multiplexing technology.
Support analog Audio, RS-485/232 data, Contact closure and Ethernet over one single-mode fiber.
24-bit audio processing.

EMC Directive 2004/108/EC
EN60950-1:2006
Order Information
HFV-D3240 R-E:32-channel video+4-channel bi-direction audio+1-channel backward data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D3244-E:32-channel video+4-channel bi-direction audio+4-channel bi-direction  data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D324R1-E:32-channel video+4-channel backward audio+1-channel bi-direction data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D324T1T-E:32-channel video+4-channel forward audio+1-channel forward data+1-channel Ethernet